

## Top Flight Badminton Club

7202 Omaha Trace • Omaha, Nebraska • 68122 • www.nebraskabadminton.org



## Club Officers

President: Bob Ericson 402-571-6933 (H)
Vice President: Karen Harned 402-301-8016(C)

Website: Thom Sisson 573-647-2693 (C)

## Sanctioned By:

USA Badminton
One Olympic Plaza

Colorado Springs, CO 80909

	Please print all information	learly	//	
First Name	Last Name		Bir	th Date
Address	Cit	у	State	Zip
Phone	H or C Email			3
***	Review and sign waiver on b	аск ој јо	[]]]	
		аск ој јо 	IIII	
Top Flight Clu				\$3 per play
Top Flight Clu • Play at Top Fligh • Host for club pl	t locations-cost: Adults: \$5 ay; planning for Cornhusker	per play;	Under 18: \$	
Top Flight Clu • Play at Top Fligh • Host for club pl and special clinic	t locations-cost: Adults: \$5 ay; planning for Cornhusker cs or demonstrations	per play;	Under 18: \$	
Top Flight Clu  Play at Top Fligh Host for club pl and special clinic	t locations-cost: Adults: \$5 ay; planning for Cornhusker	per play;	Under 18: \$	
Top Flight Clu  Play at Top Fligh Host for club pl and special clinic	t locations-cost: Adults: \$5 ay; planning for Cornhusker cs or demonstrations	per play;	Under 18: \$	



## **USA BADMINTON WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY**

participa	nt affirms having read it.	note the participant is permitted to take part	in event sessions. By signing this agreement, the			
n cons	ideration of my involvement a	t the <b>GENESIS Health Club</b>	under the auspices			
of USA	Badminton and <b>Top Flig</b>	nt Badminton Club	, I acknowledge, appreciate, and agree			
that:						
1.	1. I risk bodily injury, including paralysis, dismemberment, disability, and death, and while paraport, equipment, and discipline may reduce this risk, this risk of injury does exist, as well as to or loss of property.					
2.	I knowingly and freely assume all such risk; both known and unknown, even if arising from the negligence of the releases of others;  I willingly agree to comply with the state and customary terms and conditions for participation. If, however, observe any unusual or unnecessary hazard during my presence or participation or if I observe any concern my readiness for participation, I will immediately bring such to the attention of the nearest official and refra from participation; and					
3.						
3a.	I, for myself, and on behalf of harmless and promise not to sponsors and/or agents, ("rel whether caused by the negli	sue USA Badminton, the committee, the easees") with respect to any and all inju	tives and next of kin, hereby release, hold r sponsors, their officers, volunteers, staff ary and loss arising from my participation of the premises or otherwise, except that allest extent permitted by law			
	I agree to be bound by the Badminton and I hereby stip understand that the above m premises or the operation of the	rules and regulations of the Badmin ulate that I am eligible to play in the entioned make no representation or wahe event.	ton World Federation and those of USA events for which I am applying and that rranty with respect to the condition of the			
5.	picture rights including to file thereon for any and all comm	n or videotape me during matches, na	ding photographers, television and motion ratives, personal interviews, or commenter with the right to transfer or grant thein tsoever.			
given	up substantial rights by signi		rstand the terms, understand that I have without any inducement. And I further cur at this event.			
Participan	t's Signature		Date of Signature			
Participan	ts Name (Printed)	USAB Membership Number #	USAB Membership Expiration date			
For Pa	articipants of Minority Age					
not o	nly to his/her release, but als		for this participant, do consent and agree ld involvement as stated above, EVEN IF			
AINIOII	TO THE MEDICENCE OF	THE NELLAGEES, to the fullest extent per	initiced by law.			
Parent(s)	s/ Guardian(s)'s Signature(s)		Date of Signature			